
ENERGY EFFICIENCY
PROGRAM FOR BUSINESS

Welcome to our Instant Rebate ProgramFOOD
SERVICE

Qualifying Equipment

Natural GasElectric

Electric and Natural Gas

* Rebates and bonuses are subject to change; funds are awarded on a first-come, first-serve basis; program based on availability of  funding and 
may end at any time; certain other conditions apply; contact the program for details.

Have Questions?
Call us: 866.796.0512 (Option 3) or

Email us: saveenergy@dteenergy.com

Look for this sticker 
on qualifying food 

service equipment

The DTE Food Service Instant Rebate Program is designed to provide a streamlined way for 
you to receive equipment rebates from the DTE Energy Efficiency Program for Business.

Step 1 Step 2 Step 3
Purchase your equipment
Wrap up your sale: Receive an 
immediate discount on your purchase price.
No worksheets to calculate.
No applications to complete.

Select your equipment
When you’re at the dealer: Look for 
equipment with the instant rebate sticker and 
discuss all eligible equipment with your dealer.

Contact an authorized Dealer
Visit dtefoodservice.com 
Click on “Find a Dealer” and view the current 
list of  participating dealers.

Effective 7/13/182018 Food Service Instant Rebates

ENERGY STAR®

Commercial Solid Door Refrigerators

ENERGY STAR®

Commercial Glass Door Refrigerators

ENERGY STAR®

Commercial Solid Door Freezers

ENERGY STAR®

Commercial Glass Door Freezers

ENERGY STAR® Hot Holding Cabinets

ENERGY STAR® Ice Machines

< 15 cu. ft
15-30 cu. ft.
31-50 cu. ft.
> 50 cu. ft.

$75
$100
$150
$200

< 15 cu. ft
15-30 cu. ft.
31-50 cu. ft.
> 50 cu. ft.

$75
$100
$150
$200

< 15 cu. ft
15-30 cu. ft.
31-50 cu. ft.
> 50 cu. ft.

$75
$100
$150
$200

< 15 cu. ft
15-30 cu. ft.
31-50 cu. ft.
> 50 cu. ft.

$75
$100
$150
$200

1/2 size
3/4 size
full size

$300
$400
$600

< 500 lbs.
500-1,000 lbs.
> 1,000 lbs.

$150
$250
$500

Commercial Converyor Ovens

Rack Ovens

Infrared Rotisserie Ovens

Infrared Charbroiler

Infrared Salamander Broiler

Infrared Upright Broiler

Pasta Cooker

Large Vat Fryers

ENERGY STAR® Dishwashers

Commercial Kitchen Ventilation Hoods
w/Demand Control

≤ 25” width
> 25” width

$300
$400

Single
Double

$800
$1,600

$350

$1,450

$425

$1,200

$1,800

$600

Commercial
Under Counter

$250
$45

$0.50/CFM

ENERGY STAR® Steam Cookers

ENERGY STAR® Fryers

ENERGY STAR® Griddles

ENERGY STAR® Convection Ovens

Combination Ovens

Pre-Rinse Sprayers (Electric or Gas Water Heat)

3-Pan
4-Pan
5-Pan
6-Pan

$900
$1,200
$1,500
$1,800

N/A
N/A
$1,500
$1,800

$150 $500

$300 $400

$250 $500

$1,800 $1,800

$30 $30

 Equipment Size Rebate  Equipment Size Rebate

Equipment Size Electric Gas


