# **ENERGY EFFICIENCY** PROGRAM FOR BUSINESS



**FOOD** SERVICE

# Welcome to our Instant Rebate Program

The DTE Food Service Instant Rebate Program is designed to provide a streamlined way for you to receive equipment rebates from the DTE Energy Efficiency Program for Business.

# Step 1

### Contact an authorized Dealer

#### Visit dtefoodservice.com

Click on "Find a Dealer" and view the current list of participating dealers.

# Step 2

#### Select your equipment

When you're at the dealer: Look for equipment with the instant rebate sticker and discuss all eligible equipment with your dealer.

#### Purchase your equipment

Wrap up your sale: Receive an immediate discount on your purchase price.

No worksheets to calculate. No applications to complete.

### **Qualifying Equipment**

Electric				
Equipment	Size	Rebate		
ENERGY STAR <sup>®</sup> Commercial Solid Door Refrigerators	< 15 cu. ft 15-30 cu. ft. 31-50 cu. ft. > 50 cu. ft.	\$75 \$100 \$150 \$200		
ENERGY STAR <sup>®</sup> Commercial Glass Door Refrigerators	< 15 cu. ft 15-30 cu. ft. 31-50 cu. ft. > 50 cu. ft.	\$75 \$100 \$150 \$200		
ENERGY STAR <sup>®</sup> Commercial Solid Door Freezers	< 15 cu. ft 15-30 cu. ft. 31-50 cu. ft. > 50 cu. ft.	\$75 \$100 \$150 \$200		
ENERGY STAR <sup>®</sup> Commercial Glass Door Freezers	< 15 cu. ft 15-30 cu. ft. 31-50 cu. ft. > 50 cu. ft.	\$75 \$100 \$150 \$200		
ENERGY STAR® Hot Holding Cabinets	1/2 size 3/4 size full size	\$300 \$400 \$600		
ENERGY STAR® Ice Machines	< 500 lbs. 500-1,000 lbs. > 1,000 lbs.	\$150 \$250 \$500		

### **Electric and Natural Gas**

Equipment	Size	Electric	Gas
ENERGY STAR <sup>®</sup> Steam Cookers	3-Pan 4-Pan 5-Pan 6-Pan	\$900 \$1,200 \$1,500 \$1,800	N/A N/A \$1,500 \$1,800
ENERGY STAR® Fryers		\$150	\$500
ENERGY STAR® Griddles		\$300	\$400
ENERGY STAR® Convection Ovens		\$250	\$500
Combination Ovens		\$1,800	\$1,800
Pre-Rinse Sprayers (Electric or Gas Water Heat)		\$30	\$30

tura	
	Gas

Equipment	Size	Rebate
Commercial Converyor Ovens	≤ 25" width > 25" width	\$300 \$400
Rack Ovens	Single Double	\$800 \$1,600
Infrared Rotisserie Ovens		\$350
Infrared Charbroiler		\$1,450
Infrared Salamander Broiler		\$425
Infrared Upright Broiler		\$1,200
Pasta Cooker		\$1,800
Large Vat Fryers		\$600
ENERGY STAR® Dishwashers	Commercial Under Counter	\$250 \$45
Commercial Kitchen Ventilation Hoods w/Demand Control		\$0.50/CFM

Look for this sticker on qualifying food



# **Have Questions?**

Call us: 866.796.0512 (Option 3) or Email us: saveenergy@dteenergy.com

Effective 7/13/18

<sup>\*</sup>Rebates and bonuses are subject to change; funds are awarded on a first-come, first-serve basis; program based on availability of funding and may end at any time; certain other conditions apply; contact the program for details.